LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE EN COMBAT BFC
N°1 : POSTULANTS 1,2,3 DAN

13.01.2018
Epreuves
CADETTES CM POSTULANTES 1D .
(+40pts) ANCOUSTURE Syntyche (71, BFC) JUDO CLUB LOUHANNAIS
4 (+10pts) BADET Flavie (71, BFC) JC BLANZYNOIS
4 (+10pts) BOUCHOT Lea (71, BFC) JUDO CLUB ARROUX MESVRIN
4 (+20pts) ROUSSET Amandine (71, BFC) JC BLANZYNOIS
7 7ps) PERRAUD Maeva (71, BFC) JUDO CLUB LOUHANNAIS
FEMININES 1D POSTULANTES 2D-3D v
(+30pts) GAUDILLAT Leonie (71, BFC) JUDO CLUB PIERROIS
+30pts) MAZUE Romane (71, BFC) JUDO CLUB PIERROIS
+30pts) TICHY Gwendolyne (71, BFC) ALLIANCE DOJO 71
5 (+10pts) LAMBERT Manon (71, BFC) JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS
6 (+opts) MALEC Melissa (71, BFC) JUDO CLUB ARROUX MESVRIN
CADETS CM POSTULANTS 1D -
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(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

CIVELLI Arthur (71, BFC)
DENOMBRET Melvin (71, BFC)
DETANG Leo (71, BFC)

DUPART Hugo (71, BFC)
JANISZEWSKI Leo (71, BFC)
JANISZEWSKI Valentin (71, BFC)
JOBERT-ROLLIN Gabin (71, BFC)
MENARD Matteo (71, BFC)
PERCHE Theo (71, BFC)
POUPON Mathieu (71, BFC)
TISON Baptiste (71, BFC)

VOURIOT THUZET Pacome (71, BFC)

MASCULINS CM POSTULANTS 1D
BADET Mikael (71, BFC)
BAUDIER Arnaud (71, BFC)
BERRY Alexis (71, BFC)
BOYET Raphael (71, BFC)
COLART Fabien (71, BFC)
DROUIN Eric (71, BFC)
JACQUES Cyril (71, BFC)
REGNIER Benoit (71, BFC)

ZBROZINSKI Nathan (71, BFC)

MASCULINS 1D POSTULANTS 2D
BLOND Valentin (71, BFC)

DESFAITS Antoine (71, BFC)

J.C.CHALONNAIS

JUDO CLUB LOUHANNAIS

J.C.CREUSOTIN

JUDO CLUB EPINAC

JUDO CLUB EPINAC

JUDO CLUB EPINAC

JUDO CLUB EPINAC

J.C.CHALONNAIS

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS

J.C.CHALONNAIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JUDO CLUB EPINAC

JC BLANZYNOIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JUDO CLUB ARROUX MESVRIN

JUDO CLUB PIERROIS

JUDO CLUB LOUHANNAIS

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS

J.C.CHALONNAIS

AS ST LEGER JUDO

JUDO CLUB ARROUX MESVRIN

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JUDO CLUB EPINAC
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(+0 pts)
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(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

DUGNE Michael (71, BFC)
GRESSARD Florent (71, BFC)
KNEPPER Cyril (71, BFC)
LAHLU Fabian (71, BFC)
LAMBERT Hugo (71, BFC)
LAROCHE Gaetan (71, BFC)
LAURET Antoine (71, BFC)
PLASSARD Stephane (71, BFC)

ROUSSET Maxime (71, BFC)

MASCULINS 2D POSTULANTS 3D

BILLON Pierre (71, BFC)
ROZEZ Baptiste (71, BFC)
TERRIER Florian (71, BFC)

RIMBERT Maxime (71, BFC)
JOZEREAU Laurent (71, BFC)
MOUSSAOUI Said (71, BFC)

SCHOTT Arthur (71, BFC)

RATTRAPAGE CADETS
DETANG Leo (71, BFC)
JANISZEWSKI Leo (71, BFC)
POUPON Mathieu (71, BFC)

VOURIOT THUZET Pacome (71, BFC)

RATTRAPAGE MASCULIN CM

DROUIN Eric (71, BFC)

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JC BLANZYNOIS

J.C.CREUSOTIN

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS

JUDO CLUB EPINAC

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

JC ST GENGOUX LE NATIONAL

JC BLANZYNOIS

J.C.CREUSOTIN

J.C.CREUSOTIN

AS ST LEGER JUDO

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

J.C.CHALONNAIS

MACON JUDO

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

J.C.CREUSOTIN

JUDO CLUB EPINAC

J.C.CHALONNAIS

JUDO CLUB EPINAC

JUDO CLUB CHAROLAIS



«opts) JACQUES Cyril (71, BFC)

RATTRAPAGE 1D - 2D

+10pts) PLASSARD Stephane (71, BFC)

RATTRAPAGE N°2 NORDERA

+opts) LAURET Antoine (71, BFC)

RATTRAPAGE N°5 NORDERA

«10pts) LAHLU Fabian (71, BFC)

J.C.CHALONNAIS

JC ST GENGOUX LE NATIONAL

ALLIANCE DOJO 71

J.C.CREUSOTIN



